ELENCO DELLE STRUTTURE PREMIATE
MARCHIO DI QUALITA’ OSPITALITA’ ITALIANA 2011

AGRITURISMI
1. Tenuta Camillo — Bascape
2. Paideia — Borgo Priolo
3. Torrazzetta — Borgo Priolo
4. Tenuta Scarpa Colombi Country Inn - Boshasco
5. Vanetta Tania La Ca’ del Fant — Campospinoso
6. Granai Certosa — Certosa di Pavia
7. Castello di Stefanago — Fortunago
8. Maccarini — Fortunago
9. Raimondi — Garlasco
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.La Vecchia Stalla — Giussago

. Sant’Andrea — Gropello Cairoli

.La Rossera — Inverno e Monteleone

. Cascina Venesia — Mezzanino

. Cella di Montalto — Montalto Pavese

. La Fattoria delle Ginestre — Montebello della Bathglia
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

La Roveda — Montebello della Battaglia

Azienda Agrituristica Casa Ré — Montecalvo Versiga
Calice dei Cherubini — Montecalvo Versiggia

Andi Fausto — Montu Beccaria

Piccolo Bacco dei Quaroni — Montu Beccaria

Tenuta San Giovanni — Olevano di Lomellina
Campalbino — Ponte Nizza

Pescarolo — Robbio

Ca'du Re — Rocca Susella



25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

In Famiglia Le Tradizioni di Elide - Rovescala
Boccapane — Ruino

Corte Montini — Santa Giuletta

Ca’ Versa — Santa Maria della Versa

Da Prati — Santa Maria della Versa

30. Vallone — Semiana

31. Azienda Agrituristica Sant’Antonio — Stradella

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

La Stalla del Coriggio- Stradella
Cascina Legra — Val di Nizza

La Collina degli Aceri — Val di Nizza
La Sorgente — Varzi

La Corte Ghiotta — Velezzo Lomellina

La Duronetta - Voghera

38. Valtidone Verde — Zavattarello

39.

La Casa Dei Nonni — Zenevredo



ALBERGHI
1. Park Hotel Olimpia — Brallo di Pregola
Il Castello di San Gaudenzio — Cervesina
Hotel Locanda da Carla - Gambolo
Hotel | Diamanti — Garlasco
Hotel Locanda Montescano — Montescano
Albergo San Michele — Mortara
Villa Sant’Espedito — Mortara

Cascina Scova - Pavia
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Hotel Moderno — Pavia

10. Hotel Rosengarten — Pavia

11. Albergo Selvatico — Rivanazzano Terme

12. Hotel Clementi — Salice Terme

13. Hotel Villa Dei Tigli — Salice Terme

14. Antica Torre Viscontea — San Genesio ed Uniti
15. Petit Hotel — San Martino Siccomario

16. Plaza Hotel — San Martino Siccomario

17. Eridano — Sannazzaro de’ Burgondi

18. Hotel Italia — Stradella



RISTORANTI

1.

© © N o g bk WD

N N NN B B R R R R R R R R
W N P O © 0 N O 00 W N B O

25
26
27
28

Locanda Merlino — Bosnasco
Emporio di Vino - Broni

Ponte Sesia — Candia Lomellina
Bazzini — Canneto Pavese

Chierico — Carbonara al Ticino

Ai Colli Di Mairano — Casteggio
Hosteria La Cave Cantu - Casteggio
Le Gronde — Cava Manara

Cascina Bovile — Ceretto Lomellina

. Mira — Cergnago

.Locanda Vecchia Pavia Al Mulino — Certosa di Pavia
.1l Castello di San Gaudenzio — Cervesina

. Trattoria Da Lina — Cervesina

.La Gera — Confienza

. Cascina Casareggio — Fortunago

. Trattoria da Carla - Gambolo

.Le Rubinie del Po — Linarolo

. Milly — Mezzana Bigli

. Ghiaia di Montalto — Montalto Pavese

.La Verde Sosta — Montecalvo Versiggia

. Prato Gaio — Montecalvo Versiggia

. Locanda Montescano — Montescano

. Colombi — Montu Beccaria

24,

Il Cuuc — Mortara

Trattoria Guallina — Mortara
.Villa Sant’Espedito — Mortara
. Ristorante Vecchio Mulino - Palestro

. Antica Osteria Del Previ — Pavia



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38.

39

40.

41

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

48

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

. Gianni Magnini — Pavia

. Gli Amici di Edo - Pavia

.Locanda del Carmine — Pavia

. Osteria della Darsena — Pavia

. Osteria La Torre Degli Aquila — Pavia

. Novecentoundici — Pavia

. San Michele — Pavia

. Osteria La Piola — Ponte Nizza

. Osteria dei Pescatori — Portalbera
Locanda La Ca’ Vecchia - Rea

. Selvatico — Rivanazzano Terme
Ristorante Enoteca Il Caminetto — Salice Terme
. Stazione di Salice — Salice Terme

Antica Posteria dei Sabbioni — San Martino Sicconr&
Giannino — San Martino Siccomario
Sasseo — Santa Maria della Versa
Kanaia — Sartirana Lomellina

Corte Visconti — Torre Beretti e Castellaro
Piu e Piu La Pizzeria — Torricella Verzate
. Osteria La Gallina Fumante - Trivolzio
Officina dei Sapori — Varzi

| Castagni — Vigevano

Il Tastevin - Vigevano

L'Oca Ciuca - Vigevano

Ristorante Pizzeria Primavera — Vigevano

Ponte Rosso — Voghera



